BAC Res. #121, S. 2020 
BAC Resolution Declaring Baybay Printshop as the  
Bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive  
Bid (LCRB) and Recommending to the VSU Board  
of Regents the Award of Contract to the said Bidder  
the amount of Eight Million Eight Hundred Sixty-Two  
Thousand Six Hundred Ten Pesos (P8,862,610.00) for  
the Supply and Delivery of Laptop for MIS (GOODS-21-02) 

The Board passed 

BOR Resolution No. 174, s. 2020 

A Resolution Approving the BAC Res. #121, s. 2020 - Declaring Baybay Printshop 
with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid (LCRB) and Recommending the Award of 
Contract  for the Supply and Delivery of Laptop units  for MIS (GOODS-21-02) with a contract 
amount of Eight Million Eight Hundred Sixty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Ten Pesos 
(P8,862,610.00), as recommended by the BOR Finance Committee.  

BOARD ACTION : APPROVED 
Date : 28 January 2021 

Certified True and Correct: 

GUIRALDO C. FERNANDEZ, JR. 
Board Secretary  

Cc: OP 
 BAC-Chairman 
 FMO 
 Budget Office 
 Accounting Office